
Nordic ARDF Championship  25th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Sprint 3.5 MHz

Women

Place Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Anette Hansen OZ1BCC 01:43:17 10 Denmark

2. Hege Andersen - DQ DQ Norway

Women

Open class

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Viktoria Golubeva - 00:31:09 12 Russia

2. Larisa Savinih - 00:44:40 12 Russia

3. Marina Pankratova - 00:49:33 12 Russia

4. Darya Kazymova - 00:55:01 12 Russia

M19

Name Call Start Fox Country

1. Elias Anttila - 01:32:41 12 Finland

2. Aleksanteri Anttila - 01:57:04 12 Finland

M21

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Petri Kirves OH2KHX 00:53:00 12 Finland

M40

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Håkan Melin - 00:29:05 12 Sweden

2. Kimmo Lehtosaari OH2JKU 00:33:07 12 Finland

3. Bengt Evertsson SM4VMU 00:41:17 12 Sweden

4. Keijo Lehtosaari OH2-1473 00:41:34 12 Finland

5. Henrik Lindell - 00:45:40 12 Sweden

6. Veli-Pekka Lehtosaari OH4KED 00:49:22 12 Finland

7. Matti Pakkala OH6MP 01:00:01 12 Finland

8. Juha Anttila - 01:12:25 12 Finland

9. Jon Sletvold LA9NGA 00:44:53 5 Norway

M50

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Ingvar Ehrsson SA0AMM 00:48:54 12 Sweden

2. Jan Palmquist SM5FUG 00:56:57 12 Sweden

3. Hans Sundgren SM5SVM 01:01:08 12 Sweden



Nordic ARDF Championship  25th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Sprint 3.5 MHz

M60

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Gunnar Svensson SM-6689 00:45:24 12 Sweden

2. Peter Ljungström SM5KMU 00:47:15 12 Sweden

3. Göran Pettersson SM5FNB 00:55:37 12 Sweden

4. Øivind Solli LA1KP 00:58:00 12 Norway

5. Knut Einar Heimdal LA6XI 00:58:28 12 Norway

6. Arne Jensen OZ9VA 01:01:09 12 Denmark

7. Rolf Svensson SM5DIY 01:08:23 12 Sweden

8. Villy Hansen OZ6KH 01:09:52 12 Denmark

9. Bo Lenander SM5CJW 00:58:31 11 Sweden

10. Peter Kaster OZ4QX 01:26:23 9 Denmark

11. Christian Dons LA5OQ DQ DQ Norway

M70

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Leif Zettervall SM5EZM 01:11:45 12 Sweden

2. Hannu Launto OH2NWM 01:14:52 12 Finland

3. PA Nordwaeger SM0BGU 01:15:52 12 Sweden

4. Risto Tiilikainen OH2BT 01:44:12 12 Finland

Men

Open Class

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Vladislav Kazymov - 00:27:28 12 Russia

2. Mikhail Kirgetov - 00:29:24 12 Russia

3. Alexander Sheynis - 00:30:32 12 Russia

4. Iurii Burda - 00:37:32 12 Russia

5. Dmitry Kalyagin - 00:39:41 12 Russia

6. Ilya Antipov - 00:41:48 12 Russia

7. Aleksander Fisenko - 00:45:20 12 Russia

8. Sergey Sobolin - 00:50:40 12 Russia

9. Denis Sobolin - 00:51:55 12 Russia

10. Daniil Sobolin - 00:56:50 12 Russia



Nordic ARDF Championship  25th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Sprint 3.5 MHz

Name Call Time Fox Country

1. Vladislav Kazymov - 00:27:28 12 Russia

2. Håkan Melin - 00:29:05 12 Sweden

3. Mikhail Kirgetov - 00:29:24 12 Russia

4. Alexander Sheynis - 00:30:32 12 Russia

5. Viktoria Golubeva - 00:31:09 12 Russia

6. Kimmo Lehtosaari OH2JKU 00:33:07 12 Finland

7. Iurii Burda - 00:37:32 12 Russia

8. Dmitry Kalyagin - 00:39:41 12 Russia

9. Bengt Evertsson SM4VMU 00:41:17 12 Sweden

10. Keijo Lehtosaari OH2-1473 00:41:34 12 Finland

11. Ilya Antipov - 00:41:48 12 Russia

12. Larisa Savinih - 00:44:40 12 Russia

13. Aleksander Fisenko - 00:45:20 12 Russia

14. Gunnar Svensson SM-6689 00:45:24 12 Sweden

15. Henrik Lindell - 00:45:40 12 Sweden

16. Peter Ljungström SM5KMU 00:47:15 12 Sweden

17. Ingvar Ehrsson SA0AMM 00:48:54 12 Sweden

18. Veli-Pekka Lehtosaari OH4KED 00:49:22 12 Finland

19. Marina Pankratova - 00:49:33 12 Russia

20. Sergey Sobolin - 00:50:40 12 Russia

21. Denis Sobolin - 00:51:55 12 Russia

22. Petri Kirves OH2KHX 00:53:00 12 Finland

23. Darya Kazymova - 00:55:01 12 Russia

24. Göran Pettersson SM5FNB 00:55:37 12 Sweden

25. Daniil Sobolin - 00:56:50 12 Russia

26. Jan Palmquist SM5FUG 00:56:57 12 Sweden

27. Øivind Solli LA1KP 00:58:00 12 Norway

28. Knut Einar Heimdal LA6XI 00:58:28 12 Norway

29. Matti Pakkala OH6MP 01:00:01 12 Finland

30. Hans Sundgren SM5SVM 01:01:08 12 Sweden

31. Arne Jensen OZ9VA 01:01:09 12 Denmark

32. Rolf Svensson SM5DIY 01:08:23 12 Sweden

33. Villy Hansen OZ6KH 01:09:52 12 Denmark

34. Leif Zettervall SM5EZM 01:11:45 12 Sweden

35. Juha Anttila - 01:12:25 12 Finland

36. Hannu Launto OH2NWM 01:14:52 12 Finland

37. PA Nordwaeger SM0BGU 01:15:52 12 Sweden

38. Elias Anttila - 01:32:41 12 Finland

39. Risto Tiilikainen OH2BT 01:44:12 12 Finland



Nordic ARDF Championship  25th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Sprint 3.5 MHz

Name Call Time Fox Country

40. Aleksanteri Anttila - 01:57:04 12 Finland

41. Bo Lenander SM5CJW 00:58:31 11 Sweden

42. Anette Hansen OZ1BCC 01:43:17 10 Denmark

43. Peter Kaster OZ4QX 01:26:23 9 Denmark

44. Jon Sletvold LA9NGA 00:44:53 5 Norway

- Christian Dons LA5OQ DQ 12 Norway

- Hege Andersen - DQ 12 Norway


